Date
08/23/2025
08/30/2025
09/06/2025
09/13/2025
09/20/2025

10/4/2025

09/13/2025

Start Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

BACKUP FOR NEW MIAMI

10:00 AM

Sport
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football

JV Football

Home or Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Opponent
Madison
Ansonia

Tri Village

New Miami?
Arcanum
Tri Village

Arcanum

Notes
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Bus Time



